options & upgrades
Code Description List Price
SPECIALTY
CE 3mm contrasting edge - Black or Grey N/C
UE Upgrade 3mm contrasting edge. CFP
UL Upgrade laminate choices, call for pricing CFP
VCT Floor saver glides. Prevents damage to VCT tile. Not for use on carpet. $21
$21
tables
SIN#: 711-18
freestanding square
non-connecting tables
features and benefits
• 1 1/8" PB core with HPL laminate top. • 14 Gauge, 1” square tube steel legs with black insert glides
• 1 1/4" thick top with 3mm matching edge.  and welded connecting plates.
• Standard Wilsonart® • BLACK OR
 Black, Cafelle, Wild Cherry, Fonthill Pear, Designer White, Kensington Maple, Montana Walnut, or Empire Mahogany.
pricing
square 16" height
  Model Description        List Price    Freight
  CF18SQ-16B 18" Square, Black, 16" Height   448   UPS
  CF18SQ-16S 18" Square, Silver, 16" Height   448   UPS
  CF24SQ-16B 24" Square, Black, 16" Height   453   UPS
  CF24SQ-16S 24" Square, Silver, 16" Height   453   UPS
  CF30SQ-16B 30" Square, Black, 16" Height   623   UPS
  CF30SQ-16S 30" Square, Silver, 16" Height   623   UPS
  CF36SQ-16B 36" Square, Black, 16" Height   635   UPS
  CF36SQ-16S 36" Square, Silver, 16" Height   635   UPS
  CF42SQ-16B 42" Square, Black, 16" Height   656   LTL
  CF42SQ-16S 42" Square, Silver, 16" Height   656   LTL
.
27
www.seatinginc.com • orders@seatinginc.com • 800.468.2475
NEW YORK STATE
WBE
tables - freestanding - square
28
options & upgrades
Code Description List Price
SPECIALTY
CE 3mm contrasting edge - Black or Grey N/C
UE Upgrade 3mm contrasting edge. CFP
UL Upgrade laminate choices, call for pricing CFP
VCT Floor saver glides. Prevents damage to VCT tile. Not for use on carpet. $21
$21
tables
SIN#: 711-18
freestanding square
non-connecting tables
features and benefits
• 1 1/8" PB core with HPL laminate top. • 14 Gauge, 1” square tube steel legs with black insert glides
• 1 1/4" thick top with 3mm matching edge.  and welded connecting plates.
• Standard Wilsonart® • BLACK OR
Black, Cafelle, Wild Cherry, Fonthill Pear, Designer White, Kensington Maple, Montana Walnut, or Empire Mahogany.
pricing
square 21" height
  Model Description        List Price    Freight
  CF18SQ-21B 18" Square, Black, 21" Height    448 UPS
  CF18SQ-21S 18" Square, Silver, 21" Height    448 UPS
  CF24SQ-21B 24" Square, Black, 21" Height    453 UPS
  CF24SQ-21S 24" Square, Silver, 21" Height    453 UPS
  CF30SQ-21B 30" Square, Black, 21" Height    623 UPS
  CF30SQ-21S 30" Square, Silver, 21" Height    623 UPS
  CF36SQ-21B 36" Square, Black, 21" Height    635 UPS
  CF36SQ-21S 36" Square, Silver, 21" Height    635 UPS
  CF42SQ-21B 42" Square, Black, 21" Height    656 LTL
  CF42SQ-21S 42" Square, Silver, 21" Height    656 LTL
.